
NK Sprint Doesburg
Doesburg 16.4.2023

argus

Agnes HERMESZ
Altair CO
Omloop : D40
Afstand : 2230m
Tijd : 0:16:10 (7'15"/km)

--/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Klara SUMBEROVA 0:15:24

1. 34 00:01:15 201m 6'13"/km
2. 36 00:01:59 00:03:14 227m 8'44"/km
3. 39 00:02:34 00:05:48 332m 7'44"/km
4. 46 00:01:25 00:07:13 141m 10'03"/km
5. 42 00:02:12 00:09:25 243m 9'03"/km
6. 40 00:02:04 00:11:29 141m 14'39"/km
7. 44 00:01:31 00:13:00 102m 14'52"/km
8. 41 00:01:31 00:14:31 151m 10'03"/km
9. 31 00:01:21 00:15:52 227m 5'57"/km

10. 999 00:00:18 00:16:10 59m 5'05"/km
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